THE DATASHEET OF
MAX1792EUA33+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MAX1792
500mA Low-Dropout
Linear Regulator in µMAX
19-1699; Rev 2; 11/11
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct

100k
VIN = +2.5V TO +5.5V
ON
OFF
SHDN
OUT VOUT
OUT
RST
GNDSET
TO
µC
Typical Operating Circuit
Ordering Information
Selector Guide
PART AND SUFFIX VOUT μMAX TOP MARK
MAX1792EUA15+ 1.5V or Adj. AAAE
MAX1792EUA18+ 1.8V or Adj. AAAA
MAX1792EUA25+ 2.5V or Adj. AAAB
MAX1792EUA33+ 3.3V or Adj. AAAC
MAX1792EUA50+ 5.0V or Adj. AAAD
MAX1792EUA33/V+ 3.3V or Adj. AACP
PART* TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX1792EUA_ _+ -40°C to +85°C 8 Power-μMAX
MAX1792EUA_ _/V+ -40°C to +85°C 8 Power-μMAX
*Insert the desired two-digit suffix (see Selector Guide) into the